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SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  113 SCT:  41
Pennie 53.63 12 0 2 22NQ 1 0Kandle 02.1110 16038 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  115 SCT:  38
Belle 32.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Middleton 03.527 20039 0 0

Chesney 48.18 10 3 2 35NQ 1 0Devlin 02.396 20040 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  115 SCT:  41
Olis 68.54 27 3 2 52NQ 0 0Densten 01.683 24042 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  110 SCT:  48
Bug 41.27 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Moore 02.6714 08023 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0013 08176 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  113 SCT:  41
Lici 41.74 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Cimprich 02.719 16025 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  115 SCT:  38
Enzo 20.75 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Seidel 05.545 20030 95 0

Neo 26.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bennett 04.304 20145 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  115 SCT:  41
Chanel 20.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rivkin 05.492 24033 100 0

Branson 35.21 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Rivkin 03.271 24037 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  40
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seideman 10.0013 12004 0 0

Spring 65.39 25 1 0 55NQ 1 0Ely 01.8412 12183 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  123 SCT:  38
Rosie 52.36 14 2 0 38NQ 3 0Torres 02.3510 16026 0 0

Flash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.009 16028 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  36
Flirt 28.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nally 04.364 20010 100 0

Luna 45.47 9 2 0 28NQ 2 0Ziesing 02.776 20007 0 0

Hailey 60.27 24 5 1 78NQ 1 0Hedderick 02.095 20008 0 0

Sligo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnston 10.007 20031 0 0

Fancy 32.07 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Anderson 03.933 20202 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  38
Electra 45.37 7 1 0 19NQ 0 0Jenkins 02.782 24034 0 0

Xarya 35.43 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Greenholt 03.561 24035 0 0
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R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  161 SCT:  53
Jingle Belle 91.13 38 3 1 134NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 01.77118 08177 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  50
Charlie 56.60 6 2 0 28NQ 1 0Wade 02.84104 12179 0 0

Cheyenne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulissi 10.00103 12181 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Lettie 43.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.7973 16187 100 0

Squiggy 35.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Grudis 04.6574 16005 0 0

Vibe 49.14 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Clark 03.3876 16190 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Whitehouse 10.0075 16192 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Spooner 44.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ziesing 03.7940 20193 0 0

Emma 40.04 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 04.2539 20194 0 0

Disney 51.86 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Hrycyk 03.2838 20195 0 0

Tui 48.94 3 4 0 29NQ 1 0Farrance 03.4737 20196 0 0

Declan 38.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Minnella 04.4736 20197 0 0

Daisy 38.87 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Connelly 04.3735 20198 0 0

Ben 51.60 6 2 2 38NQ 2 0Kramer 03.2934 20199 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cooper 10.0033 20201 0 0

Mick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morelli 00.0032 20006 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  161 SCT:  53
Dot 30.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.30109 08082 100 22

Trixie 37.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.27112 08079 100 15

Teddy 38.65 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 04.17114 08077 100 14

Callie 39.41 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Puskas 04.09115 08074 100 13

Spec 46.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Krivanich 03.47111 08080 100 6

Penny 50.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.22110 08081 100 2

Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00117 08072 0 0

Bug 43.32 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Powers 03.72116 08073 0 0

Judy Judy 35.63 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Gilmer 04.52113 08078 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  50
Cheer 29.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.4785 12182 100 20

Aeryn 30.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 05.3593 12095 100 19

Dash 34.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.65101 12086 100 15

Chase 35.94 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shulman 04.4894 12094 100 14

Surf 40.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 04.0299 12089 100 9

Faith 44.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 03.6190 12098 100 5

Pippa 45.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.5492 12096 100 4

Lovey 45.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.5286 12180 100 4
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Tonka 49.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gibson 03.2691 12097 100 0

Joker 46.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gibson 03.43100 12087 0 0

Pippi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.0098 12090 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.0097 12091 0 0

Chew 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulissi 10.0096 12092 0 0

Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conatser 10.0095 12093 0 0

Stella 40.57 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.9787 12101 0 0

Darla 47.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCay 03.3884 12184 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.00102 12085 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.0089 12099 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0088 12100 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Shine 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Harrington 00.0070 16104 0 0

Nell 26.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lesko 06.2871 16103 100 20

Fab 28.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.8556 16120 100 18

Kai 32.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.0553 16124 100 14

Tucker 35.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powell 04.7155 16121 100 11

Liesel 36.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grudis 04.6152 16125 100 10

Kip 36.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.5272 16188 100 10

Brutus 41.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCay 03.9854 16123 100 5

Zelly 42.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.9260 16116 100 4

Dottie 42.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.8868 16106 100 4

Kimma 46.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 03.5457 16119 100 0

Brigitta 38.99 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Grudis 04.2669 16105 0 0

Fred 28.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.9167 16108 0 0

Rip 35.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sharp 04.6865 16110 0 0

Xena 43.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.8064 16111 0 0

Kali 49.42 2 3 2 31NQ 2 0Menyo 03.3663 16112 0 0

Jett 42.49 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Fronheiser 03.9162 16113 0 0

Rio 41.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0MacBean 03.9861 16115 0 0

Ql (Chee) 36.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Clark 04.6059 16117 0 0

Ellie 46.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Jenkins 03.5451 16186 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.0066 16109 0 0

Night 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.0058 16118 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Hank 26.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 06.4528 20133 100 18

Rona 41.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schowalter 04.0727 20134 100 3

Mel 37.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 04.5430 20131 0 0

Tess 26.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bisbee 06.3429 20132 0 0

Allie 42.33 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wilkinson 04.0225 20136 0 0

Lollipop 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Habich 10.0024 20140 0 0

Toby 56.88 11 3 0 48NQ 0 0Connelly 02.9923 20141 0 0

Whisky 35.72 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Farrance 04.7622 20143 0 0

Tommee 42.26 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Johnston 04.0221 20144 0 0

Happy 42.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gilmer 04.0320 20146 0 0

Ruby 31.74 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Scripko 05.3618 20150 0 0
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Launch 41.72 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Chernack 04.0717 20152 0 0

Blitz 27.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 06.1816 20153 0 0

Tripp 26.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 06.5315 20154 0 0

Trevi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0014 20155 0 0

Danni 32.10 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Larkin 05.3013 20156 0 0

Ruby-do 47.86 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Eicher 03.5511 20200 0 0

Freddy 60.05 15 1 1 55NQ 1 0Lackey 02.8310 20203 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0031 20128 0 0

Kiva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wendelgass 00.0026 20135 0 0

Mr. T 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.0019 20149 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0012 20158 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Leia 28.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.989 24205 100 19

Rick 36.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.721 24168 100 11

Rush 38.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.435 24163 100 9

Kairos 41.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Borga 04.134 24164 100 6

Alle 41.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.097 24161 100 6

Flip 51.03 3 3 2 34NQ 1 0Scripko 03.338 24160 0 0

Blink 44.19 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Scripko 03.853 24165 0 0

Smitten 28.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulligan 06.022 24167 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.006 24162 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  113 SCT:  46
Sparky 1.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barczewski 1######12 12016 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  115 SCT:  43
Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Issler 10.0011 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  115 SCT:  46
Shea 51.96 5 3 4 40NQ 2 0Torres 02.218 20021 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  120 SCT:  48
Mimi 46.00 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Olsen 02.6114 04014 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  41
Greta 35.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Smith 03.5811 16001 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  43
Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torres 10.008 20002 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  161 SCT:  55
Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.00119 08170 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50
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Nova 37.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rufft 04.4983 16171 100 0

Brandy 69.58 19 2 1 72NQ 3 0Lyke 02.4481 16173 0 0

Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smith Gilmer 00.0082 16172 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Surrey 56.20 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Schowalter 03.0250 20174 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  161 SCT:  58
Pansy 42.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.77120 04048 100 15

LittleMan 46.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.45122 04046 100 11

Mo 37.20 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Krivanich 04.33123 04045 0 0

Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.00124 04044 0 0

Muppet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gambino 00.00121 04047 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  52
Quinn 33.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Midura 04.99108 12052 100 18

Lucy 39.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Powell 04.25107 12054 0 0

Webster 63.67 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Seideman 02.61105 12056 0 0

Julian 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mood 00.00106 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50
Ty 35.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scripko 04.8280 16057 0 0

Sammy 52.46 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Minnella 03.2479 16058 0 0

Seacrett 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.0078 16059 0 0

Taya 41.74 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Andrews 04.0777 16062 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Kasha 33.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borga 05.0243 20069 100 19

Sami 42.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.9648 20064 100 10

Gus 47.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.5749 20063 0 0

Trace 68.38 15 0 0 45NQ 1 0Pisch 02.4947 20065 0 0

Stella 54.46 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Petri 03.1246 20066 0 0

Indy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bennett 10.0045 20067 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 49.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Diaz 03.4342 20070 0 0

Mickey 39.53 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 04.3041 20071 0 0

Gusto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jenkins 00.0044 20068 0 0
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